]

¥ 1

, + Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Targets

Physical Accomplishments

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Guarter

Total

15t
Quarter

2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter

Total

variance
as of

December

31 2018

Remarks

1

4

6

7=
(344+5+6)

B

9 10 1

12=

(8+9+10+11)

13 14

MINERAL RESOURCES
AND GEOSCIENCES
DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM

310200000000000

Outcome Indicator

1. Number of LGUs
Informed of their gaclogy
and

12

mineral potential

Qutput Indicators

1, Percentage of total
Philippine area surveyed

0.00%

0.20%

0.20%

0.10%

10%

0.00%

0.20% | 0.10% | 0.20%

0.50%

Annual
Target:
0.50%

for geclogy and mineral
potentlal

2, Number of new mineral
rassrvation areas assessed/

15

0 Annual
| Target: 1

| _endorsed for declaration

00 : Adaptive Capacities of
Human Communities and
Natural Systems Improved

s

GEOLOGICAL RISK
REDUCTION AND
RESILIENCY PROGRAM

320300000000000

Qutcome Indicator

1, Percentage of LGUs that
included gechazard

50%

50%

65.91%

65.91%

Annual
Target:
50%

16.91%

information in their Disaster
Risk Raduction and

Mitigation Plan,
Comprehengive Land Use
Plan,

crpore]

and/or Development Plans
Qutput Indicators

1. Number of citles and
municipalities whare

200

12

0 Annual

vulnerabliities and risk
__assessments were




